www.Busse-Yachtshop.de      email: info@busse-yachtshop.de
> Ergonomics
Opening of the casing and access
to the charger is performed using a
unique screw and a detachable clasp.
Cable glands provide protection
against water ingress and vibration.
> Reinforced protection

Outputs, environment
> “Night function" option shuts down cooling fan and reduces charge
output on 12V/25, 40 & 60A and 24V/12A, 20 & 30A and 48V/15A
models
> Thermostatically controlled ultra-low noise electric fan
(apart from naturally ventilated models 24V/08A or 12V/16A)
> LED indicators for battery charger status – Mains on, boost,
absorption or floating
Specifications may change without notice. Please contact us.
S.A.S. Cristec Industries - 47 avenue Pierre Mendès-France - 29000 QUIMPER - FRANCE
Tel. 33 (0)2 98 53 80 82 - Fax 33 (0)2 98 55 64 94 - e-mail : info@cristec.fr - www.cristec.fr
Compact, lightweight and aesthetic, CRISTEC CPS2 chargers bring you all
the safety and convenience advanced technology can offer.
Voltage/current Number of outputs Item ref. no Type of case Weight Typical input
current at 230VAC
12V/16A 3 CPS2/12-16 CF6B 2,4 Kg 1,3A
24V/08A 3 CPS2/24-08 CF6B 2,4 Kg 1,3A
12V/25A 3 CPS2/12-25 CF6B 2,4 Kg 2,0A
24V/12A 3 CPS2/24-12 CF6B 2,4 Kg 1,9A
12V/40A 3 CPS2/12-40 CF7B 4,4 Kg 3,0A
24V/20A 3 CPS2/24-20 CF7B 4,4 Kg 3,0A
12V/60A 3 CPS2/12-60 CF7B 4,4 Kg 4,5A
24V/30A 3 CPS2/24-30 CF7B 4,4 Kg 4,3A
48V/15A 3 CPS2/48-15 CF7B 4,4 Kg 4,2A
12V/80A 3 CPS2/12-80 CF8B 6,6 Kg 6,0A
24V/50A 3 CPS2/24-50 CF8B 6,6 Kg 7,7A
24V/60A 3 CPS2/24-60 CF8B 6,6 Kg 9,3A
48V/30A 3 CPS2/48-30 CF8B 6,6 Kg 9,2A
24V/75A 3 CPS2/24-75 CF8B 6,6 Kg 11,5A
Case dimensions in mm (not including cable glands)
Case Height Width Depth
CF6B 179 268 106
CF7B 209 288 115